


Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score
1 Polina Khonina RUS Federation 66,000 2 17,000 1 18,500 2 16,500 5 14,000
2 Polina Orlova RUS Federation 64,500 3 16,850 3 15,850 1 16,900 2 14,900
3 Anna Sokolova RUS Federation 62,650 1 17,050 2 16,200 7 14,300 1 15,100
4 Marina Ivanova BUL Trakia 59,550 5 15,350 5 14,900 6 14,550 3 14,750
5 Nastasija Gvozdić SRB Federation 58,300 6 14,700 4 14,950 5 15,100 7 13,550
6 Anastasiia Voishcheva RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 55,800 4 16,750 18 9,200 4 15,150 4 14,700
7 Biliyana Pisova BUL Levski Triadiza 55,350 8 13,850 6 14,350 3 15,400 9 11,750
8 Maria Angelova BUL Etar Elit 53,900 10 12,550 7 13,900 8 13,800 6 13,650
9 Aleksandra Kochergina RUS ORC Krasnodar 53,300 7 14,600 13 12,350 9 13,600 8 12,750
10 Jelisaveta Mitrović SRB Federation 48,400 11 12,200 9 13,050 12 12,050 14 11,100
11 Marieta Ivanova BUL Trakia 47,800 16 11,050 8 13,450 11 12,200 14 11,100
12 Aja Jerman Bukavec SLO Federacija 47,550 9 13,300 15 11,650 14 11,050 12 11,550
13 Anastasia Pogyaji CYP Melissanides 47,350 15 11,600 14 11,750 10 12,400 11 11,600
14 Adriana Timkova CZE Tart 45,550 14 11,700 12 12,450 17 10,100 13 11,300
15 Emilia Sklyarova RUS ORC Krasnodar 44,750 18 10,050 10 12,850 16 10,200 10 11,650
16 Beatrice Gerylite LTU Federation 44,000 12 12,050 11 12,750 13 11,850 19 7,350
17 Anastasia Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 43,300 17 10,750 16 10,900 15 10,650 16 11,000
18 Winny He SWE Federation 41,350 13 12,000 19 8,900 18 9,750 17 10,700
19 Nađa Vlahović SRB Ritam 34,000 20 9,400 20 8,200 19 8,250 18 8,150
20 Ajša Mujačić BIH Federation 33,000 19 9,800 17 10,050 20 6,200 20 6,950

RITAM CUP 2018.
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Belgrade, 21-22.04.2018.
APPARATUS

Rank Gymnast Country/Team Total HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON



1 Anna Sokolova RUS Federation 17,050 9,100 7,950
2 Polina Khonina RUS Federation 17,000 9,000 8,000
3 Polina Orlova RUS Federation 16,850 8,600 8,250
4 Anastasiia Voishcheva RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 16,750 8,700 8,050
5 Marina Ivanova BUL Trakia 15,350 8,200 7,150
6 Nastasija Gvozdić SRB Federation 14,700 7,900 6,800
7 Aleksandra Kochergina RUS ORC Krasnodar 14,600 8,100 6,550 0,05
8 Biliyana Pisova BUL Levski Triadiza 13,850 7,000 6,850
9 Aja Jerman Bukavec SLO Federacija 13,300 6,200 7,100

10 Maria Angelova BUL Etar Elit 12,550 7,000 6,150 0,60
11 Jelisaveta Mitrović SRB Federation 12,200 6,200 6,000
12 Beatrice Gerylite LTU Federation 12,050 5,400 6,750 0,10
13 Winny He SWE Federation 12,000 6,000 6,000
14 Adriana Timkova CZE Tart 11,700 6,100 5,600
15 Anastasia Pogyaji CYP Melissanides 11,600 5,900 5,700
16 Marieta Ivanova BUL Trakia 11,050 5,700 5,350
17 Anastasia Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 10,750 5,100 5,650
18 Emilia Sklyarova RUS ORC Krasnodar 10,050 5,700 4,400 0,05
19 Ajša Mujačić BIH Federation 9,800 4,100 5,700
20 Nađa Vlahović SRB Ritam 9,400 4,700 4,750 0,05

1 Polina Khonina RUS Federation 18,500 10,000 8,500
2 Anna Sokolova RUS Federation 16,200 8,200 8,000
3 Polina Orlova RUS Federation 15,850 8,700 7,150
4 Nastasija Gvozdić SRB Federation 14,950 8,000 6,950
5 Marina Ivanova BUL Trakia 14,900 7,500 7,400
6 Biliyana Pisova BUL Levski Triadiza 14,350 8,500 5,850
7 Maria Angelova BUL Etar Elit 13,900 6,900 7,000
8 Marieta Ivanova BUL Trakia 13,450 7,000 6,500 0,05
9 Jelisaveta Mitrović SRB Federation 13,050 6,200 6,850

10 Emilia Sklyarova RUS ORC Krasnodar 12,850 6,800 6,050
11 Beatrice Gerylite LTU Federation 12,750 6,800 5,950
12 Adriana Timkova CZE Tart 12,450 6,300 6,150
13 Aleksandra Kochergina RUS ORC Krasnodar 12,350 7,100 5,700 0,45
14 Anastasia Pogyaji CYP Melissanides 11,750 6,300 5,450
15 Aja Jerman Bukavec SLO Federacija 11,650 6,300 5,350
16 Anastasia Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 10,900 5,700 5,200
17 Ajša Mujačić BIH Federation 10,050 4,400 5,650
18 Anastasiia Voishcheva RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 9,200 5,700 4,700 1,20
19 Winny He SWE Federation 8,900 4,700 4,500 0,30
20 Nađa Vlahović SRB Ritam 8,200 4,000 4,200
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1 Polina Orlova RUS Federation 16,900 8,800 8,100
2 Polina Khonina RUS Federation 16,500 8,800 7,700
3 Biliyana Pisova BUL Levski Triadiza 15,400 8,200 7,200
4 Anastasiia Voishcheva RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 15,150 7,900 7,250
5 Nastasija Gvozdić SRB Federation 15,100 8,000 7,100
6 Marina Ivanova BUL Trakia 14,550 7,900 6,650
7 Anna Sokolova RUS Federation 14,300 8,100 6,200
8 Maria Angelova BUL Etar Elit 13,800 6,800 7,000
9 Aleksandra Kochergina RUS ORC Krasnodar 13,600 7,700 6,050 0,15

10 Anastasia Pogyaji CYP Melissanides 12,400 7,000 5,400
11 Marieta Ivanova BUL Trakia 12,200 7,000 5,200
12 Jelisaveta Mitrović SRB Federation 12,050 6,100 5,950
13 Beatrice Gerylite LTU Federation 11,850 6,000 5,850
14 Aja Jerman Bukavec SLO Federacija 11,050 6,000 5,050
15 Anastasia Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 10,650 5,300 5,350
16 Emilia Sklyarova RUS ORC Krasnodar 10,200 5,200 5,050 0,05
17 Adriana Timkova CZE Tart 10,100 5,300 4,800
18 Winny He SWE Federation 9,750 4,800 4,950
19 Nađa Vlahović SRB Ritam 8,250 4,200 4,050
20 Ajša Mujačić BIH Federation 6,200 3,500 2,700

1 Anna Sokolova RUS Federation 15,100 7,900 7,500 0,30
2 Polina Orlova RUS Federation 14,900 7,300 7,600
3 Marina Ivanova BUL Trakia 14,750 7,600 7,150
4 Anastasiia Voishcheva RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 14,700 7,200 7,500
5 Polina Khonina RUS Federation 14,000 7,300 6,700
6 Maria Angelova BUL Etar Elit 13,650 6,500 7,150
7 Nastasija Gvozdić SRB Federation 13,550 6,800 6,750
8 Aleksandra Kochergina RUS ORC Krasnodar 12,750 7,200 5,550
9 Biliyana Pisova BUL Levski Triadiza 11,750 5,800 5,950

10 Emilia Sklyarova RUS ORC Krasnodar 11,650 6,400 5,250
11 Anastasia Pogyaji CYP Melissanides 11,600 5,500 6,100
12 Aja Jerman Bukavec SLO Federacija 11,550 5,600 5,950
13 Adriana Timkova CZE Tart 11,300 5,800 5,500
14 Marieta Ivanova BUL Trakia 11,100 6,000 5,100
14 Jelisaveta Mitrović SRB Federation 11,100 5,500 5,600
16 Anastasia Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 11,000 5,400 5,600
17 Winny He SWE Federation 10,700 4,900 5,800
18 Nađa Vlahović SRB Ritam 8,150 4,100 4,050
19 Beatrice Gerylite LTU Federation 7,350 2,700 4,650
20 Ajša Mujačić BIH Federation 6,950 3,100 3,850
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Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score
1 Olga Karaseva RUS Federation 62,300 1 16,200 3 14,900 1 16,150 1 15,050
2 Anna Strashko RUS Federation 61,150 2 15,750 1 16,800 2 15,200 5 13,400
3 Renata Izmailova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 56,900 5 14,650 4 14,250 6 14,150 3 13,850
4 Vaya Draganova BUL Levski Triadiza 55,650 3 15,600 7 13,400 10 13,100 4 13,550
5 Michelle Segal ISR Ale Raanana 54,450 4 14,700 12 13,050 12 12,800 2 13,900
6 Valeria Vatova BUL Trakia 53,900 6 14,200 8 13,300 7 13,950 8 12,450
7 Karina Ustinova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 52,900 7 13,850 13 12,700 5 14,300 9 12,050
8 Denisa Stoian ROU Ploiesti 51,250 8 13,800 6 13,750 4 14,350 21 9,350
9 Darya Sokolova RUS Federation 49,900 20 11,350 5 14,100 16 11,750 7 12,700
9 Uliana Krotova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 49,900 16 11,650 2 14,950 15 12,050 11 11,250

11 Zeynep Kirli TUR Denge Cimnastik 49,400 10 12,950 8 13,300 3 14,650 24 8,500
12 Daria Mironova RUS Federation 49,200 12 12,050 11 13,100 18 11,200 6 12,850
13 Elena Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 48,950 9 13,700 18 11,450 11 12,900 13 10,900
14 Miruna Ciocirlan ROU Ploiesti 48,800 18 11,500 10 13,150 14 12,200 10 11,950
15 Maria Spasova BUL Levski Triadiza 46,900 17 11,600 20 11,300 9 13,150 14 10,850
16 Narine Grigorjan EST Federation 46,150 22 10,600 16 11,800 8 13,300 16 10,450
17 Hadar Markus ISR Ale Raanana 45,150 14 11,850 18 11,450 21 10,650 12 11,200
18 Carmen Grigorovitš EST Federation 44,950 11 12,750 15 12,050 13 12,350 27 7,800
19 Gerda Jäe EST Federation 43,250 27 9,650 13 12,700 22 10,500 17 10,400
20 Anđela Mažibrada SRB Federation 41,800 21 11,300 25 8,900 17 11,400 18 10,200
21 Sofija Barjaktarević SRB Federation 41,200 24 10,500 23 9,750 20 11,000 19 9,950
22 Daria Frantsuzova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 40,350 18 11,500 22 10,800 24 10,100 26 7,950
23 Marija Radojlović SRB Federation 40,200 25 10,450 26 8,800 19 11,050 20 9,900
24 Liisi Leppik EST Federation 39,650 28 8,200 21 11,200 25 9,750 15 10,500
25 Jovana Jeftić SRB Federation 39,450 22 10,600 16 11,800 23 10,250 28 6,800
26 Alina Prokofjeva EST Federation 39,250 13 11,900 24 9,500 26 9,450 25 8,400
27 Esma Mujačić BIH Federation 36,600 15 11,750 28 7,350 27 8,950 23 8,550
28 Ellie-Rose Podlesny CYP Melissanides 34,100 26 10,400 29 5,950 28 8,550 22 9,200
29 Anja Jovanović MNE Federation 25,800 30 4,850 27 7,750 29 6,800 29 6,400
30 Irma Jukić BIH Federation 21,800 29 7,350 30 5,900 30 3,850 30 4,700

Total HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON

RITAM CUP 2018.
Category - FIG Juniors

Belgrade, 21-22.04.2018.
APPARATUS

Rank Gymnast Country/Team



1 Olga Karaseva RUS Federation 16,200 8,300 7,950 0,05
2 Anna Strashko RUS Federation 15,750 8,400 7,350
3 Vaya Draganova BUL Levski Triadiza 15,600 8,200 7,400
4 Michelle Segal ISR Ale Raanana 14,700 7,300 7,400
5 Renata Izmailova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 14,650 7,100 7,550
6 Valeria Vatova BUL Trakia 14,200 7,000 7,200
7 Karina Ustinova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 13,850 6,600 7,250
8 Denisa Stoian ROU Ploiesti 13,800 7,100 6,700
9 Elena Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 13,700 7,700 6,050 0,05

10 Zeynep Kirli TUR Denge Cimnastik 12,950 6,500 6,450
11 Carmen Grigorovitš EST Federation 12,750 6,300 6,450
12 Daria Mironova RUS Federation 12,050 7,000 5,350 0,30
13 Alina Prokofjeva EST Federation 11,900 5,800 6,200 0,10
14 Hadar Markus ISR Ale Raanana 11,850 5,200 6,650
15 Esma Mujačić BIH Federation 11,750 5,900 5,850
16 Uliana Krotova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 11,650 5,800 5,850
17 Maria Spasova BUL Levski Triadiza 11,600 5,400 6,200
18 Daria Frantsuzova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 11,500 4,900 6,600
18 Miruna Ciocirlan ROU Ploiesti 11,500 5,900 5,900 0,30
20 Darya Sokolova RUS Federation 11,350 6,300 5,700 0,65
21 Anđela Mažibrada SRB Federation 11,300 5,200 6,100
22 Jovana Jeftić SRB Federation 10,600 4,800 5,800
22 Narine Grigorjan EST Federation 10,600 5,600 5,300 0,30
24 Sofija Barjaktarević SRB Federation 10,500 5,000 5,500
25 Marija Radojlović SRB Federation 10,450 5,000 5,450
26 Ellie-Rose Podlesny CYP Melissanides 10,400 5,100 5,350 0,05
27 Gerda Jäe EST Federation 9,650 4,800 4,850
28 Liisi Leppik EST Federation 8,200 4,100 4,100
29 Irma Jukić BIH Federation 7,350 4,200 3,150
30 Anja Jovanović MNE Federation 4,850 2,500 2,700 0,35
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1 Anna Strashko RUS Federation 16,800 9,000 7,800
2 Uliana Krotova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 14,950 8,100 6,900 0,05
3 Olga Karaseva RUS Federation 14,900 7,300 7,600
4 Renata Izmailova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 14,250 7,000 7,300 0,05
5 Darya Sokolova RUS Federation 14,100 7,200 6,900
6 Denisa Stoian ROU Ploiesti 13,750 7,200 6,550
7 Vaya Draganova BUL Levski Triadiza 13,400 7,100 6,700 0,40
8 Valeria Vatova BUL Trakia 13,300 6,900 6,400
8 Zeynep Kirli TUR Denge Cimnastik 13,300 6,500 6,800

10 Miruna Ciocirlan ROU Ploiesti 13,150 6,400 6,750
11 Daria Mironova RUS Federation 13,100 6,600 6,500
12 Michelle Segal ISR Ale Raanana 13,050 6,300 6,750
13 Gerda Jäe EST Federation 12,700 6,400 6,300
13 Karina Ustinova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 12,700 5,600 7,150 0,05
15 Carmen Grigorovitš EST Federation 12,050 6,000 6,100 0,05
16 Jovana Jeftić SRB Federation 11,800 6,500 5,300
16 Narine Grigorjan EST Federation 11,800 5,700 6,100
18 Hadar Markus ISR Ale Raanana 11,450 5,400 6,050
18 Elena Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 11,450 5,400 6,100 0,05
20 Maria Spasova BUL Levski Triadiza 11,300 5,900 5,700 0,30
21 Liisi Leppik EST Federation 11,200 5,000 6,200
22 Daria Frantsuzova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 10,800 4,700 6,150 0,05
23 Sofija Barjaktarević SRB Federation 9,750 4,600 5,150
24 Alina Prokofjeva EST Federation 9,500 5,500 4,600 0,60
25 Anđela Mažibrada SRB Federation 8,900 5,200 4,000 0,30
26 Marija Radojlović SRB Federation 8,800 4,600 4,200
27 Anja Jovanović MNE Federation 7,750 3,400 4,350
28 Esma Mujačić BIH Federation 7,350 3,600 3,750
29 Ellie-Rose Podlesny CYP Melissanides 5,950 3,800 2,200 0,05
30 Irma Jukić BIH Federation 5,900 3,200 3,000 0,30
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1 Olga Karaseva RUS Federation 16,150 8,500 7,650
2 Anna Strashko RUS Federation 15,200 7,900 7,300
3 Zeynep Kirli TUR Denge Cimnastik 14,650 7,300 7,350
4 Denisa Stoian ROU Ploiesti 14,350 7,300 7,050
5 Karina Ustinova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 14,300 7,200 7,100
6 Renata Izmailova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 14,150 7,000 7,150
7 Valeria Vatova BUL Trakia 13,950 7,700 6,250
8 Narine Grigorjan EST Federation 13,300 6,700 6,600
9 Maria Spasova BUL Levski Triadiza 13,150 6,500 6,650

10 Vaya Draganova BUL Levski Triadiza 13,100 6,400 6,700
11 Elena Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 12,900 6,800 6,100
12 Michelle Segal ISR Ale Raanana 12,800 6,500 6,300
13 Carmen Grigorovitš EST Federation 12,350 6,300 6,050
14 Miruna Ciocirlan ROU Ploiesti 12,200 6,100 6,100
15 Uliana Krotova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 12,050 6,100 6,050 0,10
16 Darya Sokolova RUS Federation 11,750 5,600 6,150
17 Anđela Mažibrada SRB Federation 11,400 6,400 5,000
18 Daria Mironova RUS Federation 11,200 5,700 5,500
19 Marija Radojlović SRB Federation 11,050 5,200 5,850
20 Sofija Barjaktarević SRB Federation 11,000 5,300 5,700
21 Hadar Markus ISR Ale Raanana 10,650 5,500 5,150
22 Gerda Jäe EST Federation 10,500 5,300 5,200
23 Jovana Jeftić SRB Federation 10,250 5,000 5,250
24 Daria Frantsuzova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 10,100 4,400 5,750 0,05
25 Liisi Leppik EST Federation 9,750 5,200 4,550
26 Alina Prokofjeva EST Federation 9,450 5,600 3,850
27 Esma Mujačić BIH Federation 8,950 3,900 5,050
28 Ellie-Rose Podlesny CYP Melissanides 8,550 4,100 4,450
29 Anja Jovanović MNE Federation 6,800 3,000 3,800
30 Irma Jukić BIH Federation 3,850 2,800 1,050

CLUBS

P

RITAM CUP 2018.
Category - FIG Juniors

EDCountry/Team Score

R
an

k

Gymnast



1 Olga Karaseva RUS Federation 15,050 7,600 7,450
2 Michelle Segal ISR Ale Raanana 13,900 6,400 7,500
3 Renata Izmailova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 13,850 6,900 7,000 0,05
4 Vaya Draganova BUL Levski Triadiza 13,550 6,600 6,950
5 Anna Strashko RUS Federation 13,400 7,300 6,100
6 Daria Mironova RUS Federation 12,850 7,100 5,800 0,05
7 Darya Sokolova RUS Federation 12,700 6,500 6,200
8 Valeria Vatova BUL Trakia 12,450 6,400 6,050
9 Karina Ustinova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 12,050 5,800 6,250

10 Miruna Ciocirlan ROU Ploiesti 11,950 6,400 5,550
11 Uliana Krotova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 11,250 5,500 5,750
12 Hadar Markus ISR Ale Raanana 11,200 5,200 6,000
13 Elena Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 10,900 5,300 5,600
14 Maria Spasova BUL Levski Triadiza 10,850 6,100 4,750
15 Liisi Leppik EST Federation 10,500 4,900 5,600
16 Narine Grigorjan EST Federation 10,450 5,800 4,650
17 Gerda Jäe EST Federation 10,400 4,600 5,800
18 Anđela Mažibrada SRB Federation 10,200 5,100 5,100
19 Sofija Barjaktarević SRB Federation 9,950 4,900 5,050
20 Marija Radojlović SRB Federation 9,900 4,600 5,300
21 Denisa Stoian ROU Ploiesti 9,350 5,200 4,150
22 Ellie-Rose Podlesny CYP Melissanides 9,200 4,800 4,400
23 Esma Mujačić BIH Federation 8,550 3,800 4,750
24 Zeynep Kirli TUR Denge Cimnastik 8,500 2,400 6,100
25 Alina Prokofjeva EST Federation 8,400 3,600 4,800
26 Daria Frantsuzova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 7,950 3,900 4,200 0,15
27 Carmen Grigorovitš EST Federation 7,800 4,000 3,800
28 Jovana Jeftić SRB Federation 6,800 3,500 3,300
29 Anja Jovanović MNE Federation 6,400 3,100 3,300
30 Irma Jukić BIH Federation 4,700 2,400 2,300
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Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score
1 Viktoria Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 22,350 1 11,700 4 10,650
2 Gergana Trendafilova BUL Trakia 21,800 2 10,700 2 11,100
3 Paula Budrikaite LTU Federation 21,750 3 11,050 2 10,700
4 Bar Agami ISR Ale Raanana 20,900 1 11,650 2 9,250
5 Iva Janjić CRO Rondo 20,150 1 10,000 3 10,150
6 Angelika Makarenkova EST Federation 19,900 3 10,650 6 9,250
7 Svetlana Korobkova RUS ORC Krasnodar 19,750 4 10,550 9 9,200
8 Daria Boldyreva SLO Narodni Dom 19,600 5 10,050 5 9,550
9 Viktoria Päll EST Federation 19,300 12 8,400 1 10,900

10 Maria Mot ROU CSM Arad 18,600 11 8,500 1 10,100
11 Sofia Pavlova BUL Levski Triadiza 18,550 7 9,250 8 9,300
12 Anastasia Shvachko CYP Melissanides 18,000 12 8,200 4 9,800
13 Maša Tošić SRB Ritam-Pinki 17,950 8 9,150 10 8,800
14 Tatiana Danilina CYP Melissanides 17,900 7 9,350 3 8,550
15 Maša Milošević SRB Radnički 17,650 2 7,600 5 10,050
16 Konstantina Iosif CYP Melissanides 16,800 19 7,150 6 9,650
17 Lana Turk CRO Gazela 16,600 10 8,600 9 8,000
18 Lena Praštalo SRB Ritam-Pinki 16,500 4 6,850 6 9,650
19 Maša Bajt SLO Federacija 15,800 18 7,400 8 8,400
20 Nevena Glišić SRB Ritam-Pinki 15,700 13 8,250 13 7,450
21 Hana Milićević SRB Ritam 15,600 8 9,150 16 6,450
22 Victoria Micallef MLT Ritmica 15,350 3 7,500 15 7,850
23 Antonia Stanescu ROU CSM Arad 15,250 16 7,700 10 7,550
24 Karina Gerkman Salauyova SLO Federacija 15,100 7 8,700 5 6,400
25 Dalia Marin ROU CSM Arad 15,050 17 7,600 13 7,450
26 Andrea Njegomir SRB Tim 14,650 14 8,050 15 6,600
27 Catrina Buniov ROU CSM Arad 14,500 17 6,400 4 8,100
28 Anastasia Charalambous CYP Melissanides 14,400 11 8,500 18 5,900
29 Elisa  Andresz ROU CSM Arad 11,800 20 6,000 11 5,800
30 Nikolina Brnos CRO Gazela 10,950 5 6,250 20 4,700
31 Sonia Pop ROU CSM Arad 10,500 19 5,750 6 4,750
32 Sofia Henderson CYP Melissanides 7,550 6 2,900 21 4,650
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1 Iva Janjić CRO Rondo 10,000 4,500 5,500
2 Maša Milošević SRB Radnički 7,600 3,000 4,600
3 Victoria Micallef MLT Ritmica 7,500 2,800 4,700
4 Lena Praštalo SRB Ritam-Pinki 6,850 1,800 5,050
5 Nikolina Brnos CRO Gazela 6,250 2,100 4,150
6 Sofia Henderson CYP Melissanides 2,900 0,500 2,400

1 Viktoria Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 11,700 5,200 6,500
2 Gergana Trendafilova BUL Trakia 10,700 4,800 5,900
3 Angelika Makarenkova EST Federation 10,650 5,100 5,550
4 Svetlana Korobkova RUS ORC Krasnodar 10,550 4,900 5,650
5 Maša Milošević SRB Radnički 10,050 3,700 6,350
6 Lena Praštalo SRB Ritam-Pinki 9,650 3,800 5,850
7 Sofia Pavlova BUL Levski Triadiza 9,250 3,100 6,150
8 Hana Milićević SRB Ritam 9,150 3,000 6,150
8 Maša Tošić SRB Ritam-Pinki 9,150 3,800 5,350

10 Lana Turk CRO Gazela 8,600 3,500 5,100
11 Anastasia Charalambous CYP Melissanides 8,500 3,400 5,100
12 Viktoria Päll EST Federation 8,400 3,700 4,700
13 Nevena Glišić SRB Ritam-Pinki 8,250 2,300 5,950
14 Andrea Njegomir SRB Tim 8,050 3,900 4,450 0,30
15 Victoria Micallef MLT Ritmica 7,850 3,200 4,650
16 Antonia Stanescu ROU CSM Arad 7,700 2,500 5,200
17 Dalia Marin ROU CSM Arad 7,600 3,300 4,300
18 Maša Bajt SLO Federacija 7,400 3,700 3,700
19 Konstantina Iosif CYP Melissanides 7,150 2,700 4,450
20 Elisa  Andresz ROU CSM Arad 6,000 2,300 3,700
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1 Bar Agami ISR Ale Raanana 11,650 4,800 6,850
2 Gergana Trendafilova BUL Trakia 11,100 4,600 6,500
3 Paula Budrikaite LTU Federation 11,050 4,800 6,250
4 Viktoria Georgieva BUL Levski Triadiza 10,650 3,900 6,850 0,10
5 Daria Boldyreva SLO Narodni Dom 10,050 4,700 5,350
6 Konstantina Iosif CYP Melissanides 9,650 3,800 5,850
7 Tatiana Danilina CYP Melissanides 9,350 3,800 5,550
8 Sofia Pavlova BUL Levski Triadiza 9,300 4,200 5,200 0,10
9 Svetlana Korobkova RUS ORC Krasnodar 9,200 3,800 5,400

10 Maša Tošić SRB Ritam-Pinki 8,800 3,100 5,700
11 Maria Mot ROU CSM Arad 8,500 3,300 5,200
12 Anastasia Shvachko CYP Melissanides 8,200 3,500 4,700
13 Dalia Marin ROU CSM Arad 7,450 3,400 4,050
13 Nevena Glišić SRB Ritam-Pinki 7,450 2,000 5,450
15 Andrea Njegomir SRB Tim 6,600 2,700 3,900
16 Hana Milićević SRB Ritam 6,450 2,100 4,350
17 Catrina Buniov ROU CSM Arad 6,400 3,100 3,300
18 Anastasia Charalambous CYP Melissanides 5,900 2,700 4,100 0,90
19 Sonia Pop ROU CSM Arad 5,750 2,200 3,550
20 Nikolina Brnos CRO Gazela 4,700 2,200 2,800 0,30
21 Sofia Henderson CYP Melissanides 4,650 1,300 3,750 0,40

1 Viktoria Päll EST Federation 10,900 5,000 5,900
2 Paula Budrikaite LTU Federation 10,700 3,900 6,800
3 Iva Janjić CRO Rondo 10,150 5,000 5,150
4 Anastasia Shvachko CYP Melissanides 9,800 4,300 5,500
5 Daria Boldyreva SLO Narodni Dom 9,550 4,100 5,450
6 Angelika Makarenkova EST Federation 9,250 3,400 5,850
7 Karina Gerkman Salauyova SLO Federacija 8,700 4,000 4,700
8 Maša Bajt SLO Federacija 8,400 4,100 4,300
9 Lana Turk CRO Gazela 8,000 3,000 5,000

10 Antonia Stanescu ROU CSM Arad 7,550 3,000 4,550
11 Elisa  Andresz ROU CSM Arad 5,800 1,600 4,200

1 Maria Mot ROU CSM Arad 10,100 3,800 6,300
2 Bar Agami ISR Ale Raanana 9,250 4,100 5,150
3 Tatiana Danilina CYP Melissanides 8,550 3,300 5,250
4 Catrina Buniov ROU CSM Arad 8,100 3,000 5,100
5 Karina Gerkman Salauyova SLO Federacija 6,400 2,600 3,800
6 Sonia Pop ROU CSM Arad 4,750 1,300 3,450
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RITAM CUP 2018.
Category 3 - 2006. and 2007.



Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score
1 Elena Pykhtina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 20,150 1 10,350 1 9,800
2 Daniella Marusova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 18,150 3 9,950 2 8,200
3 Mina Čolić SRB Radnički 17,900 6 9,100 1 8,800
4 Dunja Milivojević SRB Ritam-Pinki 17,600 2 10,100 2 7,500
5 Irina Egorova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 17,450 4 9,550 2 7,900
6 Carina Crainic ROU CSM Arad 17,400 1 8,900 1 8,500
7 Konstantina Symeou CYP Melissanides 16,750 7 8,650 2 8,100
8 Ema Tošić SRB Ritam-Pinki 16,650 5 9,300 3 7,350
9 Kristiana Kodinova BUL Trakia 15,900 8 8,600 5 7,300

10 Amaliya Solonukha RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 15,550 10 7,400 1 8,150
11 Minja Bekrić SRB Ritam-Pinki 15,250 9 7,900 4 7,350
12 Christy Bugeja MLT Ritmica 14,500 11 7,350 7 7,150
13 Andra Crainic ROU CSM Arad 14,050 4 6,800 6 7,250
14 Karina Kuncz ROU CSM Arad 13,450 3 7,450 2 6,000
15 Marta Marcan CRO Gazela 13,400 13 6,950 3 6,450
16 Iva Lišnić CRO Rondo 13,100 15 6,700 9 6,400
17 Paula Vujnovac CRO Rondo 12,850 15 6,700 10 6,150
18 Cesaria Crisan ROU CSM Arad 12,200 5 6,150 11 6,050
19 Iva Cvetković SRB Paraćin 12,100 14 6,900 6 5,200
20 Tamara Stanivuk SRB Ritmika 11,850 11 7,350 7 4,500
21 Vanessa Varga ROU CSM Arad 11,600 8 6,950 3 4,650
22 Kseniia Podorozhkina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 9,600 17 5,100 12 4,500

RIBBON

RITAM CUP 2018.
Category 2 - 2008. and 2009.

Belgrade, 21.04.2018.
APPARATUS

Rank Gymnast Country/Team Total W/A ROPE HOOP BALL CLUBS



1 Elena Pykhtina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 10,350 3,000 7,450 0,10
2 Dunja Milivojević SRB Ritam-Pinki 10,100 2,600 7,500
3 Daniella Marusova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 9,950 2,700 7,250
4 Irina Egorova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 9,550 2,900 6,650
5 Ema Tošić SRB Ritam-Pinki 9,300 2,700 6,600
6 Mina Čolić SRB Radnički 9,100 2,200 6,900
7 Konstantina Symeou CYP Melissanides 8,650 2,000 6,650
8 Kristiana Kodinova BUL Trakia 8,600 2,100 6,500
9 Minja Bekrić SRB Ritam-Pinki 7,900 2,000 5,900

10 Amaliya Solonukha RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 7,400 1,900 5,500
11 Tamara Stanivuk SRB Ritmika 7,350 2,000 5,350
11 Christy Bugeja MLT Ritmica 7,350 1,700 5,650
13 Marta Marcan CRO Gazela 6,950 1,600 5,350
14 Iva Cvetković SRB Paraćin 6,900 2,000 4,900
15 Iva Lišnić CRO Rondo 6,700 1,800 4,900
15 Paula Vujnovac CRO Rondo 6,700 2,000 4,700
17 Kseniia Podorozhkina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 5,100 1,100 4,000

1 Carina Crainic ROU CSM Arad 8,900 4,100 4,800
2 Konstantina Symeou CYP Melissanides 8,100 3,700 4,400
3 Ema Tošić SRB Ritam-Pinki 7,350 2,100 5,250
4 Andra Crainic ROU CSM Arad 6,800 2,500 4,300
5 Cesaria Crisan ROU CSM Arad 6,150 1,800 4,350
6 Iva Cvetković SRB Paraćin 5,200 2,100 3,100
7 Tamara Stanivuk SRB Ritmika 4,500 1,300 3,200

1 Mina Čolić SRB Radnički 8,800 3,200 5,600
2 Daniella Marusova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,200 3,600 5,200 0,60
3 Karina Kuncz ROU CSM Arad 7,450 3,100 4,350
4 Minja Bekrić SRB Ritam-Pinki 7,350 2,400 4,950
5 Kristiana Kodinova BUL Trakia 7,300 3,800 4,100 0,60
6 Andra Crainic ROU CSM Arad 7,250 3,000 4,250
7 Christy Bugeja MLT Ritmica 7,150 1,800 5,350
8 Vanessa Varga ROU CSM Arad 6,950 2,800 4,150
9 Iva Lišnić CRO Rondo 6,400 2,400 4,000

10 Paula Vujnovac CRO Rondo 6,150 2,100 4,050
11 Cesaria Crisan ROU CSM Arad 6,050 2,000 4,050
12 Kseniia Podorozhkina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 4,500 1,000 3,500
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1 Amaliya Solonukha RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,150 3,700 4,450
2 Dunja Milivojević SRB Ritam-Pinki 7,500 2,600 4,900
3 Marta Marcan CRO Gazela 6,450 2,600 3,850

1 Elena Pykhtina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 9,800 4,100 5,700
2 Irina Egorova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 7,900 4,100 4,400 0,60

1 Carina Crainic ROU CSM Arad 8,500 3,600 4,900
2 Karina Kuncz ROU CSM Arad 6,000 2,100 3,900
3 Vanessa Varga ROU CSM Arad 4,650 1,200 3,450
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Rank Score
1 Margarita Kuzmina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 10,400 1 10,400
2 Elena Vukmir HUN MTK Budapest 9,950 2 9,950
3 Meta Meilune LTU Federation 8,850 3 8,850
4 Ekaterina Kirilina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,750 4 8,750
5 Mariia Rudenko RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,600 5 8,600
6 Ivaila Velkovska BUL Levski Triadiza 8,200 6 8,200
7 Elmira Kabilova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,100 7 8,100
8 Alessia Koch HUN MTK Budapest 7,750 8 7,750
9 Daria Liashenko RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 7,550 9 7,550

10 Kaitlyn Varga ROU CSM Arad 6,950 10 6,950
11 Sara Čolović SRB Evita 6,700 11 6,700
12 Katja Rupić CRO Gazela 5,650 12 5,650
13 Christina Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 5,350 13 5,350
14 Alisa Koretskaia RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 4,100 14 4,100
15 Milica Miladinović SRB Evita 3,450 15 3,450

RITAM CUP 2018.
Category 1 - 2010. na younger

Belgrade, 21-22.04.2018.

Rank Gymnast Country/Team Total W/A



1 Margarita Kuzmina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 10,400 3,500 6,900
2 Elena Vukmir HUN MTK Budapest 9,950 3,200 6,750
3 Meta Meilune LTU Federation 8,850 2,500 6,350
4 Ekaterina Kirilina RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,750 3,000 5,750
5 Mariia Rudenko RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,600 2,200 6,400
6 Ivaila Velkovska BUL Levski Triadiza 8,200 1,800 6,400
7 Elmira Kabilova RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 8,100 2,300 5,800
8 Alessia Koch HUN MTK Budapest 7,750 2,100 5,650
9 Daria Liashenko RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 7,550 2,200 5,650 0,30

10 Kaitlyn Varga ROU CSM Arad 6,950 1,800 5,150
11 Sara Čolović SRB Evita 6,700 1,300 5,400
12 Katja Rupić CRO Gazela 5,650 1,300 4,350
13 Christina Ioannidou CYP Melissanides 5,350 1,800 3,550
14 Alisa Koretskaia RUS DYSH Ynost Moscvi 4,100 1,200 3,100 0,20
15 Milica Miladinović SRB Evita 3,450 1,000 2,550 0,10
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